
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 33.4

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Stony Point Lot 0.1 22.5 R Hwy-116 W (West) 0.6

0.1 L Stony Point Rd 0.2 23.2 R Cooper Rd 1.2

0.3 L W 9th St 0.9 24.4 R Hwy 116 1.0

1.1 R N Dutton Ave 0.3 25.3 R Joe Rodota Trail 3.3

1.5 L Trail access 0.1 28.6 R Sebastopol Rd 0.1

1.5 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail (west) 4.7 28.8 L N Wright Rd 0.0

6.3 L Willowside Rd 0.5 28.8 R Joe Rodota Trail 2.9

6.8 R Hall Rd 1.0 31.7 R Prince Memorial G'way 1.3

7.8 L Sanford Rd 0.9 33.0 R Stony Point Rd 0.4

8.7 R Occidental Rd 0.4 33.4 R into Finley Park. 0.0

9.0 L High School Rd 1.4 33.4 E End of route

10.5 R West County Trail 1.1

11.6 X Hwy 116 to Mill Stn Rd 1.3 Len Hirschi 480-9790

12.9 R Mill Station Rd 0.5 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28829170

13.4 L Cherry Ridge Rd 0.7

14.1 L Montgomery Rd 1.5 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

15.5 L Bodega Hwy 0.3 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

15.9 R Gold Ridge Rd 1.4

17.3 L Burnside Rd 0.6

17.9 R Watertrough Rd 1.0

18.9 R Pleasant Hill Rd 1.3

20.3 > Bloomfield Rd 0.9

21.1 R Lone Pine Rd 0.2

21.3 L Fredricks Rd 1.0

22.3 L Hwy-116 W 0.1

22.4 R Old Gravenstein Hwy 0.0

22.5  STOP @ Society Bakery 0.0

30 Stony Point Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Finley Park, Stony Pt 

Society Bakery via Sebastopol Hills 


